CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

CONTRACT NUMBER:
NIGP CODE:

CONTRACTOR:

CONTRACT PERIOD:
EXTENSION PERIOD:

PRODUCTS & PRICES:
CLASS IV
CLASS IV
CLASS IV
CLASS IV
CLASS IV
CLASS IV
CLASS IV
CLASS IV

CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
BUREAU OF PURCHASE AND PROPERTY
25 CAPITOL STREET
CONCORD, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03301

NOTICE OF CONTRACT

8001534
210-0000

Scituate Concrete Pipe
1 Buckeye Lane (PO Box 870)
Scituate, MA 02066-0870

Harry Bodenrader 603 490-7294

Telephone No.: 781-545-0564
Toll Free: 800-322-4488
Fax No.: 781-545-6021

4/16/14 — 4/30/16
5/1/16 THROUGH 4/30/18

15” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
18” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
24” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
30” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
36” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
42 Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
48” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
60” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe

24” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
30” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
36" Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
48” Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe

Reinforced Concrete Culvert Pipe- Class IV, V

VDR#: 161324

& H B H & h H P H P A B

11.30
14.71

23.70

33.78

46.76

60.13

74.95

144.79

24.20
42.20
53.28
94.61

DATE: APRIL 20, 2016

L/F
L/F
L/F
L/F
L/F
L/F
L/F
L/F

L/F
L/F
L/F
L/F

BALANCE OF PRODUCT LINE: Agencies may purchase other related items off contract, unless a current

ORDERING:

INVOICING & PAYMENTS:

DELIVERY:

QUESTIONS:

statewide contract exists for specific item.

Orders shall be placed directly to Contractor

Pricing quoted are available to all political sub-division of the State of New
Hampshire as covered under RSA 21-1:17. Political subdivisions, cities and towns to

contact Contractor directly.

Invoices are to reflect the contract number

FOB Destination. Within Ten (10) working days from placement of order

Robert Lawson, Purchasing Agent

Tel: 603 271-3147
Email: Robert.lawson@nh.gov

Per Bid 1614-14


mailto:Robert.lawson@nh.gov

